Stop Spreading COVID-19 in JOHI

Approved list of volunteers from Johi

S. No	Name	Department	Designation
1	Mr. Peeral Khan Chandio	Assistant Commissioner	Leader
2	Dr. Zulfiqar Khoso	Medical Officer	Focal Person COVID-19
3	Mr. Sultan Ahmed Khoso	Lecturer MUET	Team Leader
4	Mr. Ameer Fahad	Executive Director (HHELP)	Volunteer
5	Mr. Tariq Qadir Rind	Executive Director (JORDAN)	Volunteer
6	Mr. Adnan Solangi	Student (MUET)	Volunteer
7	Ali Akbar Laghari	Student GDC Johi	Volunteer
8	Ali Gohar Laghari	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
9	Ayaz Khoso	Student KMC	Volunteer
10	Azhar Hussain Brohi	Student GDC Johi 🥢	Volunteer
11	Muhammad Danish Rajput	Student Sindh University 🏉	Volunteer
12	Fahad Hussain Khoso	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
13	Engr: Farooque Khoso	Teacher TGPS	Volunteer
14	Mr. Gul Baig Khoso	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
15	Mr. Irfan Ali Laghari	Student Agriculture University	Volunteer
16	Mr. Irshad Ai Rodnani	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
17	Mr. Khalid Hussain Lund	Student GDC Johi	Volunteer
18	Mubark Ali Rodnani	Student GDC Johi	Volunteer
19	Mr. Muneer Mirbahar	Student Sindh University	Volunt <mark>e</mark> er
20	Mr. Muneer Ahmed Mastoi	Student Sindh University	Volun <mark>te</mark> er
21	Mr. Munsif Ali Soomro	Student MUET	Volunteer
22	Mr. Raheem Bux Rodnani	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
23	Mr. Rasheed Ahmed Magnhar	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
24	Mr. Riaz Ahmed Khoso	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
25	Mr. Riaz Ali Lund	Student GDC Johi	Volunteer
26	Mr. Safdar Hussain Jamali	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
27	Mr. Sajjad Ahmed Lund	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
28	Mr. Sardar Ali Laghari	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
29	Mr. Shabeer Ahmed Panhwer	Student GDC johi	Volunteer
30	Mr. Shahid Umar Channa	IT Assistant Sindh University	Volunteer
31	Mr. Shahid Hussain Rodnani	Student Sindh University	Volunteer
32	Mr. Wasil Billah Dahri	Student KMC	Volunteer

Supported by: Hand in Hand with Educated and Labour People